
Estimate No 230411-01

Name Date 4/11/2023
Address Order No.
City Walsenburg State CO ZIP 81089 Rep Bechaver
Phone FOB

Qty Unit Price TOTAL

1 $56.00 $56.00
1 $100.00 $100.00

4 Labor Hours $250.00 $1,000.00

Materials Estimate $0.00

1
15
12
2
2
1
1
1
1
4
1

$800.00
$0.00

$126.00
SubTotal  $1,156.00

Shipping & Handling  
Taxes

Discount 
TOTAL  $1,156.00

Name

1-1/2" copper Pro-Press male adaptor
1-1/2" copper repair coupling
1-1/2" x 3/4" copper tee
3/4" copper repair coupling
24" unistrut

Office Use Only

Co.RhinoPlumbing@gmail.com

1-1/2" copper tube size unistrut clamp
Misc. PVC Drainage pipe & fittings

Labor Charges 
Materials
Permits and Inspections  

-core drill by others

( materials provided by the county ) 
Febco RPBFP Lead free   1-1/2" size

1-1/2" copper elbows
1-1/2" copper street elbows

1-1/2" copper tube type L  $ / per foot

-per city requirement

Permit - State of Colorado 
Third-party Certification

Labor estimate  - 

- including relief pipe though wall to outside
-bypass loop in office near front wall

121 w 6th Street 
Walsenburg, CO  81089
Contact: 

Pressure Backflow Installation

Huerfano County Building Dept
401 Main Street 

719-621-8127               cbechaver@huerfano.us

Description

Community Services Building

Colorado Rhino Plumbing 
Ryan A. Gies, Master Plumber

1920 Hooker St.  Denver,  CO  80204-1739
720-309-4464  fax 303-395-7091

ESTIMATE 

Payment Details

Customer


