

Estimate No 230411-01

Colorado Rhino Plumbing
Ryan A. Gies, Master Plumber
1920 Hooker St. Denver, CO 80204-1739
720-309-4464 fax 303-395-7091

ESTIMATE

Customer —				
Name	Huerfano County Building Dept)	Date	4/11/2023
Address	401 Main Street		Order No.	
City	Walsenburg State CO ZIP 81	089	Rep	Bechaver
Phone	719-621-8127 cbechaver@huerfano.		FOB	
Qty	Description		Unit Price	TOTAL
	•			
	Community Services Building			
	121 w 6th Street			
	Walsenburg, CO 81089			
	Contact:			
	Pressure Backflow Installation			
	-per city requirement			
1	Permit - State of Colorado		<u>\$56.00</u>	\$56.00
1	Third-party Certification		\$100.00	\$100.00
	<u>Labor estimate</u> -			
4	Labor Hours		\$250.00	\$1,000.00
	-bypass loop in office near front wall			
	- including relief pipe though wall to outside			
	-core drill by others			
	Materials Estimate		<u>\$0.00</u>	
	(materials provided by the county)			
1	Febco RPBFP Lead free 1-1/2" size			
15	1-1/2" copper tube type L \$ / per foot			
12	1-1/2" copper elbows			
2	1-1/2" copper street elbows			
2	1-1/2" copper Pro-Press male adaptor			
1	1-1/2" copper repair coupling			
1	1-1/2" x 3/4" copper tee			
1	3/4" copper repair coupling			
1	24" unistrut			
4	1-1/2" copper tube size unistrut clamp			
1	Misc. PVC Drainage pipe & fittings			
	Labor Charges		¢000 00	
	Labor Charges Materials		\$800.00 \$0.00	
	Permits and Inspections		\$126.00	
	remits and inspections		SubTotal	\$1,156.00
Payment Details		Shinn	oing & Handling	φ1,130.00
Tuyment Betuns				
		Taxes	Discount	
			TOTAL	\$1,156.00
Name				Ţ.,.55.50
Name	-	O#	fice Use Only	
1		ı Uli		